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https://www.courts.go.jp/tokyo-f/saiban/kokensite/index.html
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7.3.2 50,000 50,000
7.3.3 8,921 41,079
7.3. 4 12,890 28,189
7. 3. 12 6,522 21,667
7. 3. 22 6,011 15,656
7.4.2 50,000 65,656
7.4.5 8,222 57,434
7.4.10 8,980 48,454
7.4.11 5,000 43,454
7.4.12 8,898 34,556
7.4.15 7,010 27,546
7. 4. 18 6,000 21,546
7.4.21 8,761 12,785
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index _seinenkouken.html

https://houmukyoku.moj.go.jp/homu/static/goannai
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